THE CHINESE MINI-LOADING MACHINE FLAGSHIP COMPANY
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IEEHHRE (kg)

Rated load quality

MESFE (m?)

Rated bucket capacity

B/ \EEEHAE (mm )

Minimum turning radius

HEEE (mm)

Unloading height

EELEE (mm )

Dumping reach

1800
1

4400
3270

1000

INERST (KxEx& )

External dimension (LxW=H)

ZEES

Engine model

MEINEE (kw )

Rated power

FEFEE (r/min )
Rated speed

BYLER (kg )

Machine weight

#?EI § H Details parameter

5750 x 1900 x 2800
490

36.8

2400

3410



